
Last Name First Name Attendees

Brown Taylor Taylor Brown, Trent Brown, 

Ford Nancy Nancy Ford, 

Johnson Craig Craig Johnson, 

Bowman Samm Samm Bowman, 

Ehlke Della Della Ehlke, 

Ojalvo Steven Steven Ojalvo, 

Shumway Dan Dan Shumway, 

Ashton Bret Bret Ashton, 

Kasper Tom Tom Kasper, Jake  Hirschi, 

Darger Dennis Dennis  Darger, Carl Timpson, Leland Black, 

Haslam Traci Traci Haslam, Jeremy  Wells, 

Rawlings Stephen Stephen Rawlings, Mike  Valdez, 

Jensen Sterlinlg Sterlinlg Jensen, Kevin  Jones, 

Scott Patrick Patrick Scott, Natalie Kaddas, Jay Kaddas, 

Benson Jim Jim Benson, 

May Mike Mike May, 

Inauen Christian Christian Inauen, Martin Ritter, 

Pendell Brandon Brandon  Pendell, Mike Gomm, 

SjÃ¶strÃ¶mKristian Kristian SjÃ¶strÃ¶m, 

Veenker Todd Todd Veenker, 

Archuleta Tony Tony Archuleta, 

Houston Barbara Barbara Houston, 

Richardson Peter Peter Richardson, 

Holton Matt Matt Holton, Steve Thomas , 

Townsend Michael Michael Townsend, Bruce  Gladwin, 

Newell Shawn Shawn Newell, 

Davis Chris Chris Davis, Sacha Bodin, Andriy Levytskiy, 

Newell Shawn Shawn Newell, 

Paoli Nichole Nichole Paoli, 

Marusich Steven Steven Marusich, 

Flores Jim Jim  Flores, 

Czerwinski James James Czerwinski, 

Brodie Ian Ian Brodie, 

Gasiewicz Brandon Brandon Gasiewicz, 

Robinson Jon Jon Robinson, Karen Pixton, 

Lee Scott Scott Lee, 

Strickland Shannon Shannon  Strickland, Mark  Poole, Debbie Patten, Derk Babbitt, 

Chatwin Max Max Chatwin, 

Wong Richard Richard Wong, 

Silvester Steve Steve Silvester, 

Stong Kenny Kenny Stong, 

Stewart Darryl Darryl Stewart, John Banister, 

Sayama Emiko Emiko Sayama

Salsberg Mark Mark Salsberg



Bulgakov Roman Roman Bulgakov

Call Brent Brent Call

Izaak Martin Martin Izaak

Izaak Martin Martin Izaak



Email Address City State Zip Phone

taylor@masterbrands.us 3477 West 1820 South Salt Lake CityUT 84104 8.02E+09

nford@security101.com 17 East Vine Street Murray Utah 84107 801-281-7211

cja5305@aol.com 1401 So Major St Salt Lake CityUtah 84115 801-486-2888

samm@nist.gov 100 Bureau Drive, M/S4800 GaithersburgMD 20899-4800 3.02E+09

dehlke@mthyd.com 888 Florence Street Helena MT 59601 4.06E+09

steven.ojalvo@ca.abb.com 2117 32e Avenue Lachine Quebec, CanadaH8T 3J1 514-952-6374

dans@actaero.com 425 East 400 North Gunnison UT 84634 801-719-7297

bashton@gfmiaero.com POB 185 Gunnison UT 84634 4.36E+09

tkasper@carbonx.com 343 W 400 South Salt Lake CityUtah 84101 8.01E+09

ddarger@wetjetprecision.com1380 W Uzona Ave Hildale UT 84784 435-656-9567

traci@wbmfg.com 8400 North Hwy 36 Lake Point UT 84074 801-250-9503

stephen@advancemfgtech.com839 S 3600 W Salt Lake CityUT 84104 8.02E+09

sjensen@richards-fab.com 2680 Industrial Drive Ogden UTAH 84401-3206 8.01E+09

patricks@kaddas.com 3588 W. Directors Row Salt Lake CityUT 84104 8.02E+09

jimb@junipersys.com 1132 W 1700 N Logan UT 84321 4.36E+09

mike@mayfoundry.com 454 West 600 North Salt Lake CityUtah 84110 801-531-8931

christian.inauen@stadlerrail.com640 E. State Hwy 121 Bus. Lewisville TX 75057 5.12E+09

bpendell@centralutahtool.com775 South University Ave Provo UT 84601 801 374 2745

kristian.sjostrom@doppelmayrusa.com3160 West 500 South Salt Lake CityUT 84104 801-973-7977

todd@ip-casting.com 1156 W 400 N Lindon UT 84042 801-785-0233

tonya@cleanmach.com 6162 South 350 West Salt Lake CityUtah 84107 801-231-6447

bhouston@fecoa.fujielectric.com50 Northfield Avenue Edison NJ 8837 201-880-2148

peterr@actaero.com 425 East 400 North Gunnison Utah 84634 435-528-7199

matt@umaweb.org 2363 scenic dr. salt lake cityUT 84109 8.01E+09

mtownsend@promodel.com 1800 NW 192nd St Edmond Ok 73012 405-850-7610

snewell@indsupply.com 1635 south 300 Wesat Salt Lake Cityut 84115 8.01E+09

chris.davis@transport.alstom.com1 Transit Drive Hornell NY 14843 607-661-2208

snewell@indsupply.com 1635 south 300 Wesat Salt Lake Cityut 84115 8.01E+09

npaoli@wabtec.com 1001 Air Brake Ave WilmerdingPA 15148 412-825-1871

steven.marusich@baesystems.com1098 Clark St. Endicott New York 13760 607 770 3721

jflores@wabtec.com 13201 San Pablo San Pablo CA 94806 4.16E+09

jczerwinski@milleringenuity.com316 S Edward St. Mount ProspectIL 60056 872-222-1907

ian.brodie@transport.alstom.com1001 Frontenac Rd Naperville IL 60563 630-369-2699

brandon.gasiewicz@faiveleytransport.com150 Oak Ridge Place Greenville South Carolina 29615 8.64E+09

jonr@3rdgenmachine.com 1435 N 200 W Logan Utah 84341 435-753-6061

Swlee0729@gmail.com 1478 E Meadowmoor Road Holladay UT 84117 8.02E+09

shannon.strickland@slcc.edu9750 S 300 W Sandy UT 84070 801-957-5293

rmchatwin@aero.com 1800 N 300 W Spanish ForkUT 84660 801-636-9978

richard.wong@dot.gov 1200 New Jersey Ave SE,, Room E56-308WashingtonDC 20590 202-366-1936

ssilvester@futuraind.com PO box 160350 Clearfield UT 84016 801-774-3212

kenny.stong@kingspeakmfg.com2581 Rulon White Blvd Ogden UT 84404 385-333-5989

darryl@powerstream.com 1163 South 1680 West Orem UT 84058 8.02E+09

sayama@japanrail.com One Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 10020 212-332-8686

msalsberg@plan-group.com 2740 Steeles Ave W VaughanON L4K4T4 416-635-9635 ext3491

mailto:sayama@japanrail.com
mailto:msalsberg@plan-group.com


romanb@sherwoodelectromotion.com20 Barnes court Concord, OntarioCanada L4K4L4 289-695-5555 ext 228

bcall@richardmfg.com 2147 N. Rulon White Blvd Ogden UT 84404 801-737-4450

mizaak@talsonsolutions.com306 Market Street PhiladelphiaPA 19106 215-592-9634

mizaak@talsonsolutions.com14 Penn Plaza nineth floor New York, NY 10122 917-267-0235

mailto:romanb@sherwoodelectromotion.com
mailto:bcall@richardmfg.com
mailto:mizaak@talsonsolutions.com
mailto:mizaak@talsonsolutions.com
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